
COMM NE COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
W 10 FT FOR POB, RUN SW 95.73 FT
55.43 FT TO CURVE, NE ALONG CURV

SUWANNEE VALLEY UTILITIES LLC
5911 TROUBLE CREEK RD
NEW PORT RICHEY, FL 34652

05-4S-16-02777-041

9100 UTILITIES
06

5416.0100 1.00/

264 SW JUPITER GLN, LAKE CITY
04/21/2023 MLU

10/03/2023 JB 0.46 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

0
13,680
18,500
32,180

0
32,180

0
32,180
32,180

0

32,180

1472/862 7/28/2022 WD U I 20 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ESPENSHIP GROUP LLC

SUWANNEE VALLEY UTI

1293/108 4/16/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCOTTY C ESPENSHIP

ESPENSHIP GROUP LLC
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LAND:1:1: 0.42 AC.

12154 M H 125 02/13/1997

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 8 8 64.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 480

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 200

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 9948 6 Inch Wel 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 10,000.00 10,000.00 100 3 100 10,000

13,680

1 9100 C UTILITY 0 RMH-2137.00 145.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


